-‘-‘ﬁ-':"-._

I'i'}lJ

BOTTLE SERVICE

AGUARDIENTE ANTIOQUENO ...

JOHNNIE WALKER BACK LABEL ...

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL.........coooeerrreeeeeee e

CASAMIGOS BLANCO.........oee ettt ettt nen

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO........o et nee s eee s een e nen

MILAGROS TEQUILA.........oe et e s s

PATRON TEQUILA SILVER........ e

150

.190

.140

.220

280

.200

.260

.220

.280

.200

.240

150

150

...200



DON JULIO BLANCO..........ceeceecereeresseerree e isssesssseessneenens « 200

DON JULIO REPOSADO.........mneeereccereessreeesssennrnssesrssnsnee o « @O0
DON JULTO 1942....... e cseeenssesiseensnseee « < OO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO..........mnerrseccrreessneeesssennrnseenne s 480

All bottle service comes with two carafes of Juice or Soda of your choice.
Taxes and 18% gratuity will be add to all bottle services final bill

BIRTHDAY PACKAGES

PACKAGE 1
2 BOTTLES,1 CHAMPAGNE $450

PACKAGE 2
3 BOTTLES,1 CHAMPAGNE, 1 HOOKAH $650

PACKAGE 3
4 BOTTLES,1 CHAMPAGNE, 2 HOOKAH $850

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL, HENESSY VSOP,DON JULIO 1942,CLASE AZUL ARE NOT INCLUDED

Taxes and 18% gratuity are not included



HOOKAH

$30.00

MINT
LOVE 66
BLUEBERRY
BLUE MIST
WATERMELON
PASSION FRUIT
BLUEBERRY MINT

Taxes and 18% gratuity will be add to final bill



